TOURNAMENT: IH35 LEAGUE FINALS DATE: MAR 3, 2018

DIVISION & POOL.: TIME:
SITE LOCATION: COURT:
ORIGINAL
SEEDING TEAMS WINS LOSSES | FINAL SEEDS
1
2
3
4

Warm-Up: 2-4-4 Serve within your 4 minutes. NO SHARED HITTING.

Pool Format: Best 2 of 3, 2 games to 25, 3" game to 15, no cap. Tiebreaker USAV Rules.
Next match warm-ups start immediately after previous match finishes.

Ref Assignments: One point per minute penalty for arriving late.

OPPONENTS REF GAME SCORES
MATCH Circle Match Winner #1 #2 #3
1 1 VS 3 2
2 2 VS 4 1
3 1 VS 4 3
4 2 VS 3 1
) 3 VS 4 2
6 1 VS 2 4

NEXT MATCH WARM-UP STARTS IMMEDIATELY AFTER PREVIOUS MATCH



